BOMBER

2016 Junior Varsity

2016 Junior Varsity Schedule (5:00pm)

Monday, September 5
Monday, September 12
Monday, September 19
Monday, September 26
Monday, October 3
Monday, October 10
Monday, October 17
Monday, October 24
Monday, October 31
Monday, November 4

Burbank
Wenatchee
Kennewick
Southridge
Pasco
Kamiakin
Walla Walla
Chiawana
Hanford

GSL Crossover

2016 Freshman Schedule (5:00pm)

Thursday, September 8
Friday, Septermber 16
Thursday, September 22
Thursday, September 29
Thursday, October 6
Thursday, October 13
Thursday, October 20
Thursday, October 27

Wenatchee
Kennewick
Southridge
Pasco
Kamiakin
Walla Walla
Chiawana
Hanford

FOOTBALL

Freshman Schedule

@Richland
@Richland
@Richland
@Southridge
@Richland
@Richland
@Walla Walla
@Richland
@Hanford
TBD

@Wenatchee
@Kennewick
@Richland
@Pasco
@Kamiakin
@Richland
@Chiawana
@Richland



